Fecha/lugar

10/01/26 19:30
Pista 5

10/01/26 19:30
Pista 6

10/01/26 20:20
Pista 5

10/01/26 20:20
Pista 6

10/01/26 21:10
Pista 5

10/01/26 21:10
Pista 6

P xporty

| OPEN CHECK PADEL TOUR 2026

Calendario: 2° Masculina / Grupo 8

Local

Victor Hernandez Martinez
Xavier Lopez Reyes

Maxi Diaz Gonzalez
Edu Montoro

Marc Delgado
Axel Barcelo

Maxime Solera
Ap7-Padel Maxime Solera

Victor Hernandez Martinez
Xavier Lopez Reyes

Marc Delgado
Axel Barcelo

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-3

9-8

39

9-2

9-5

Visitante

Maxime Solera
Ap7-Padel Maxime Solera

Marc Delgado
Axel Barcelo

Victor Hernandez Martinez
Xavier Lopez Reyes

Maxi Diaz Gonzalez
Edu Montoro

Maxi Diaz Gonzalez
Edu Montoro

Maxime Solera
Ap7-Padel Maxime Solera
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